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Questions

When Muhammad Khan Junejo visited America alongwith General Karamat?

Name the most populous city of Sindh:

When the first general elections were held in Pakistan.

When the MQM was founded?

When were the fourteen points presented?

Which leader is responsible to gather all the indian minorities and got the minorities pact
signed?

Name the most populous city of Azad Jammu & Kashimir:

When the Minto Murly Reforms were introduced in which the demand of separate electorate
was accepted.

The Muslim League observed the Direct action Day on.

Which party was divided into Pro-changers and No-changers?

Who is the famous musician of the Muslim Era?

What is situated in the South o Pakistan.

When did Pakistan become Islami Jamhuria?

‘When Nawaz Sharif became Prime Minister for the fist time?

The provinces were divided into how many groups in the Cabinet Mission plan?

Answers Choice

A
B.
. July 1986

. June 1986
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April 1986
May 1986

. Karachi

Hyderabad
Nawabshah
Sukkur

1950
1960
1965
1970

1984
1985
1986
1987

1928
1919
1927
1930

Sir Agha Khan

Sir Muhammad Shafi
Both a and b

None of these

Mirpur
Muzaffarabad
Islamabad
Poonch

1907
1908
1909
1910

Aug, 16,1945
Aug, 16,1946
Aug, 16,1947
Aug, 16,1948

. Congress

Muslim League

. Nationlist Muslim

Tansen

. Blass khan

Lal khan
Ameer Khusro

. Indian Ocean

Arabian Sea
Bay of Benga

. Strait of Hurmoz

March 23, 1957

. March 23, 1956
. March 23, 1972

August 15, 1948

. Nov 6, 1990

Dec 6, 1991

. Dec 25, 1990
. Dec 25, 1992
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Due to the efforts of the Quaid-i-Azam Lucknow pact was made in.

Syed Ahmed Shaheed was born on December 24, 1786 at.

Sayed Ahmed Shaheed and Shah Ismaeel were martyred at Balakot on

Which organization was formed by Sir syed Ahmed Khan for the protection of Urdu?

What was the name of father of the Quaid-e-Azam.
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1915

1917
1918

. Sarhind

Dehli
Lucknow

. May 6, 1929
. May 6, 1930
. May 6, 1932
. Urud Sahara
. Urdu protection society

. None of above

. Ahmed Ali Jinnah
. Bune Ali Jinnah
. Poonja Go Kuldas Meghiji



